HOBART 16-Jan-2020 Code: TG

Tab Box Greyhound Run 1st Sectional Best Current Track Rating SUREpick

No Line Speed Time Time History Selection
Race 1 07:52 PM Dist 340 Form Confidence 69 % 7. WYNBURN BABE;SUREpick Ratings Special, boxed

1 GYPSIES LUCK M % 19.86 19.95 5-1-0-1 45 | Can't deliver, almost won Devp 14/1

2 LATINA BALE M - 19.98 19.95 2-0-0-0 45 Not a hope, unplaced Hobt 19/12

3 TAH NORA M 7 19.80 20.00 4-0-0-1 40  Sorely tested, only 7th Devp 7/1

4 FAIRYTALE YOUTH W g NBT 19.95 0-0-0-0 45  No thank you, won Ist st Devp 14/1

5 DAVID MOSS M g 20.38 20.00 1-0-0-0 40 Can't consider, unpl Devp trial 21/12

6 SUPREME SISTER M = NBT 20.15 0-0-0-0 25  First Starter

7 WYNBURN BABE w 7 NBT 19.40 3-1-0-2 200 |Utter moral, got lost Laun 13/1

8 NO TICKETS w e 19.76 20.05 5-0-0-2 35 Form too poor, ran last Devp 31/12
Race 2 08:07 PM Dist 461 Form Confidence 85 % 3. MADDIE ZORRO;Support if tote price better

2 NEGOTIATOR M = NBT 26.70 0-0-0-0 75  First Starter

3 MADDIE ZORRO M 7 26.46 26.45 4-0-0-2 100 Presses aclaim, placed Hobt 9/1

4 SUNRISE FENCER M = 26.69 26.65 7-0-0-1 80 | Choose elsewhere, only 7th Hobt 9/1

5 SHANLYN SHIRAZ M e 26.26 26.55 17-1-0-2 90 Can gallop, unplaced Hobt 2/1

6 BARBADOS BOY W e 26.52 26.50 4-0-0-0 95  Genuine chance, well back Devp 7/1

7 LUCKY JEMMA w - 26.53 26.60 10-0-0-1 85  Modest hopes here, unplaced Hobt 9/1

8 WHERES BROADY w 7 26.45 26.45 7-0-1-1 95 Top prospects, ran last Laun 6/1

10 1 YARITZA ALLEN M 7 26.49 26.55 7-1-0-1 90 | Can perform ok, got lost Hobt 26/12
Race 3 08:22 PM Dist 340 Form Confidence 64 % 8. WYNBURN LETHAL;Good value, wins if can get acro

1 TAH WENDY W e 20.40 20.15 4-0-0-0 15 | Outlook bleak, placed Devp 7/1

2 JALLA PRINCESS M = 20.56 20.15 1-0-0-0 15 Mismatched, fair 5th Laun 6/1

3 TO THE MOON R - NBT 19.65 2-0-2-0 65 Plugs along, good 2nd Devp 14/1

4 HAS THE POWER M = NBT 19.90 0-0-0-0 40 Back from 73 day spell, needs time

5 STYLISH ELLYSE M 7 19.84 19.95 5-0-0-1 35 |Pass, only 7th Hobt 2/1

6 BLUE BENTLEY M g NBT 19.55 4-1-0-1 75 | One of the chances, big win Devp 7/1

7 BILLIE MOSS M = 20.08 19.95 1-0-0-0 35 Next please, unpl Devp trial 21/12

8 WYNBURN LETHAL W - NBT 19.30 2-1-0-0 100 This suits, won Ist st Devp 7/1
Race 4 08:40 PM Dist 340 Form Confidence 69 % 2. WYNBURN DANCER;SUREpick Ratings Special, box

1 SISTER CASS M 7 NBT 20.00 0-0-0-0 35 First Starter

2 WYNBURN DANCER M 7 NBT 19.35 2-2-0-0 150 Class runner, won Ist st Laun 13/1

3 DEWANA MACCA M 7 20.21 19.90 1-0-0-0 45  Others, won Ist st Laun 30/12

4 PINK TURTLE W 7 19.65 19.70 6-1-0-0 65  Eachway at best, good 2nd Laun 13/1

5 DOUBLE DOUBLE M 7 20.39 20.25 1-0-0-0 10 No thanks, fair 5th Hobt 2/1

6 BLUE TWIST M 7 19.68 20.00 8-0-3-1 35 | Hard to have, placed Devp 31/12

7 HIGHGATE BUDDY w - 20.19 20.35 4-0-0-0 0 Fetches sticks, well back Laun 13/1

8 STYLISH BOBBY w 7 NBT 19.85 5-0-2-0 50 Oh so ordinary, good 2nd Hobt 9/1
Race 5 08:58 PM Dist 461 Form Confidence 96 % 3. WYNBURN REDSON;Support if tote price better

1 MILLIE MAGNA R 7 26.19 26.45 59-4-9-10 80 Minor hope, good 2nd Laun 6/1

3 WYNBURN REDSON R 7 26.40 26.25 3-1-1-0 100 Up with the best, fair 5th Laun 13/1

4 LASHING LUKA M - 26.58 26.60 12-1-2-3 65  Not tipped, placed Hobt 9/1

5 AYE CRYING SHAME M T 26.50 26.50 13-1-2-1 75 | Tested here, good 2nd Hobt 9/1

6 TRACER M 7 2614 26.35 31-3-2-3 90 Handy dog, well back Hobt 2/1

8 LILY LOLA W 7 26.20 26.40 16-4-2-2 85 Could show up, unlucky 4th Hobt 2/1

9 7 POLLYS BANJO w 7 26.23 26.75 17-1-1-1 50 | No talent, got lost Hobt 9/1



Race 6 09:22 PM Dist
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MAKIN US PAW
INNOCENT HOLLY
THATS POPS BOY
LITTLE BIT MAGIC
UNDERMINE
RIVENLEE LAD
GROOVY

2 BENKY BOMBER

Race 7 09:43 PM Dist
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MECCA SENOR
VEIL FALLS
TENNESSEE RAIN
FLIPPIN PAW
WYNBURN RAMBO
CLUBBER

ZEBS LADIES
KERMYS GEM

Race 8 10:05 PM Dist
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HAVILAH KID
YES SCOTTY
FLAMENCO BAROQU
SPRINT GORDON
BOBBY LAVA
ESCALATED QUICK
BRONELLY HARRY

6 BELT UP LIBBA

Race 9 10:21 PM Dist
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PIXIE DREAMS
RUSTY THE CROW
ENGLISH OPAL
LACY JO

SOUTH SERPENT
HARRYS PRACTICE
ALABAMA

MAGIC LIZZIE

Race 10 10:44 PM Dist

W ~NO b~ WDN

OFF THE BENCH
DECISIONS

LADY DANGER
THATS OUR MEG
NO MORE SAID
CRAZY WOLF
MAGIC WHISTLER
CARD TALK
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5. LITTLE BIT MAGIC;Early zip a big advantage

20.10
19.90
20.05
19.90
19.90
20.00
20.25
20.25

41-2-3-10
11-1-0-2
51-5-8-7
20-4-0-0
29-2-7-3

55-7-10-8

2-1-0-1

26-3-3-6

80
100
85
95
95
90
65
65

Has a big show, well back Laun 6/1
Rates highly, unlucky 4th Hobt 9/1
Shows promise, only 7th Laun 6/1
Runs the quinella, got lost Hobt 9/1
Will test these, fair 5th Laun 23/12
Highly rated, close 5th Hobt 9/1
Place prospects, placed Laun 13/1
Prospects slim, ran last Laun 13/1

1. MECCA SENOR;Inside draw a big advantage here

26.25
26.40
26.55
26.50
26.35
26.60
26.55
26.55

16-1-3-4
15-2-2-4
16-1-3-0
62-5-5-16
1-1-0-0
20-0-0-3
6-1-1-1
14-1-1-2

100
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70
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90
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70
70

Owns top rating, good 2nd Hobt 9/1
Looks a danger, unplaced Laun 6/1

Has fair ability, well back Hobt 2/1

Has some ability, got lost Laun 6/1

Hard to hold out, won Ist st Hobt 9/1
Rough prospects, almost won Devp 14/1
Has a chance, placed Hobt 9/1

Fair hope, fair 5th Hobt 9/1

4. SPRINT GORDON;Value and will rocket home strong

26.00
26.30
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26.35
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26.35
26.45

6-2-1-1
9-2-2-1
19-1-7-1
7-2-1-2
6-1-0-1
10-2-0-0
17-1-0-2
1-0-0-0

90
60
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55
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55
45

Has the talent, placed Laun 13/1

Rough place only, won Ist st Hobt 9/1
Has some hope, ran last Laun 6/1

Back from 65 day spell, can win 1st up
Will battle here, ran last Laun 6/1

Only handy, won Ist st Hobt 9/1

Doesnt rate well, unplaced Hobt 2/1
Must find plenty, only 7th Hobt 21/11

2. RUSTY THE CROW;Support if tote price better

20.10
19.65
20.15
20.00
19.80
19.85
19.85
20.90

21-0-3-3
8-2-4-0
5-0-0-1
17-0-1-3
9-1-2-0
11-1-3-1
15-1-2-4
31-1-0-0

55
100
50
65
85
80
80
0

Not enthusiastic, only 7th Hobt 9/1
Main selection, got lost Laun 16/12
Quite a big ask, good 2nd Laun 6/1
Place hope, good 2nd Laun 13/1
Forward showing, good 2nd Hobt 26/12
To be considered, only 7th Laun 6/1
Must recommend, fair 5th Hobt 26/12
Back from 105 day spell, later on

3. LADY DANGER;SUREpick Ratings Special, boxed ok
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3-0-0-2
18-0-4-3
11-1-1-5
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2-0-0-0
44-3-6-8
24-2-4-3
10-0-0-3
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35
45
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No real prospect, ran last Hobt 19/12
Complete outsider, got lost Hobt 26/12
Way too good, good 2nd Devp 14/1
Not a chance, ran last Laun 6/1
Waddler, only 7th Hobt 19/12

Win will shock me, placed Laun 13/1
Lamentable, almost won Hobt 9/1
This far too hot, fair 5th Laun 6/1



