

HOBART 16-Jan-2020 Code: TG										
Tab Box No	Greyhound	Run Line	1st Sectional Speed	Best Time		Current Time	Track History	Rating	SUREpick Selection	
Race 1	07:52 PM Dist	340	Form Confidence	69	%	7. WYN	BURN B	ABE;SU	JREpick Ratings Special, boxed	
1 G 2 L 3 T 4 F 5 C 6 S 7 V 8 N 8 N 8 N 8 N 8 N 8 N 8 N 8 N 8 N 8 N	ATINA BALE TAH NORA ATINA BALE TAH NORA AIRYTALE YOUTH OAVID MOSS SUPREME SISTER MYNBURN BABE NO TICKETS 08:07 PM Dist NEGOTIATOR MADDIE ZORRO SUNRISE FENCER SHANLYN SHIRAZ BARBADOS BOY	M M W M W W W 461 M M M W	Form Confidence	19.86 19.98 19.80 NBT 20.38 NBT 19.76 85 NBT 26.46 26.69 26.26 26.52	%	19.95 19.95 20.00 19.95 20.00 20.15 19.40 20.05 3. MAE 26.70 26.45 26.65 26.55 26.50	5-1-0-1 2-0-0-0 4-0-0-1 0-0-0-0 1-0-0-0 3-1-0-2 5-0-0-2 DIE ZOR 0-0-0-0 4-0-0-2 7-0-0-1 17-1-0-2 4-0-0-0	45 40 45 40 25 200 35 RO;Sup 75 100 80 90 95	Can't deliver, almost won Devp 14/1 Not a hope, unplaced Hobt 19/12 Sorely tested, only 7th Devp 7/1 No thank you, won lst st Devp 14/1 Can't consider, unpl Devp trial 21/12 First Starter Utter moral, got lost Laun 13/1 Form too poor, ran last Devp 31/12 port if tote price better First Starter Presses a claim, placed Hobt 9/1 Choose elsewhere, only 7th Hobt 9/1 Can gallop, unplaced Hobt 2/1 Genuine chance, well back Devp 7/1	
8 V 10 1 Y	LUCKY JEMMA WHERES BROADY (ARITZA ALLEN	W W M		26.53 26.45 26.49		26.60 26.45 26.55	10-0-0-1 7-0-1-1 7-1-0-1	85 95 90	Modest hopes here, unplaced Hobt 9/1 Top prospects, ran last Laun 6/1 Can perform ok, got lost Hobt 26/12	
	08:22 PM Dist	340	Form Confidence	64					Good value, wins if can get acro	
2 J 3 T 4 H 5 S 6 E 7 E	FAH WENDY JALLA PRINCESS FO THE MOON HAS THE POWER STYLISH ELLYSE BLUE BENTLEY BILLIE MOSS WYNBURN LETHAL	₩ R M M M M ¥		20.40 20.56 NBT 19.84 NBT 20.08 NBT		20.15 20.15 19.65 19.90 19.95 19.55 19.95 19.30	4-0-0-0 1-0-0-0 2-0-2-0 0-0-0-0 5-0-0-1 4-1-0-1 1-0-00 2-1-0-0	15 15 65 40 35 75 35 100	Outlook bleak, placed Devp 7/1 Mismatched, fair 5th Laun 6/1 Plugs along, good 2nd Devp 14/1 Back from 73 day spell, needs time Pass, only 7th Hobt 2/1 One of the chances, big win Devp 7/1 Next please, unpl Devp trial 21/12 This suits, won Ist st Devp 7/1	
Race 4	08:40 PM Dist	340	Form Confidence	69	%	2. WY		ANCER	SUREpick Ratings Special, box	
2 V 3 C 4 F 5 C 6 E 7 H	SISTER CASS WYNBURN DANCER DEWANA MACCA PINK TURTLE DOUBLE DOUBLE BLUE TWIST HIGHGATE BUDDY STYLISH BOBBY	M M W M M W W	K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K	NBT NBT 20.21 19.65 20.39 19.68 20.19 NBT		20.00 19.35 19.90 19.70 20.25 20.00 20.35 19.85	0-0-0-0 2-2-0-0 1-0-0-0 6-1-0-0 8-0-3-1 4-0-0-0 5-0-2-0	10	First Starter Class runner, won Ist st Laun 13/1 Others, won Ist st Laun 30/12 Eachway at best, good 2nd Laun 13/1 No thanks, fair 5th Hobt 2/1 Hard to have, placed Devp 31/12 Fetches sticks, well back Laun 13/1 Oh so ordinary, good 2nd Hobt 9/1	
Race 5	08:58 PM Dist	461	Form Confidence	96	%	3. WYN	BURN RI	EDSON	Support if tote price better	
3 V 4 L 5 A 6 T 8 L	MILLIE MAGNA WYNBURN REDSON ASHING LUKA AYE CRYING SHAME IRACER LILY LOLA POLLYS BANJO	R R M M W W	**** ****	26.19 26.58 26.50 26.14 26.20 26.23		26.45 26.25 26.60 26.35 26.40 26.75	59-4-9-10 3-1-1-0 12-1-2-3 13-1-2-1 31-3-2-3 16-4-2-2 17-1-1-1	100 65 75 90 85	Minor hope, good 2nd Laun 6/1 Up with the best, fair 5th Laun 13/1 Not tipped, placed Hobt 9/1 Tested here, good 2nd Hobt 9/1 Handy dog, well back Hobt 2/1 Could show up, unlucky 4th Hobt 2/1 No talent, got lost Hobt 9/1	

Race 6 09:22 PM Dist 340 Form Confidence			96 %	5. LITTLE BIT MAGIC;Early zip a big advantage				
1	MAKIN US PAW	М		19.77	20.10	41-2-3-10	80	Has a big show, well back Laun 6/1
3	INNOCENT HOLLY	м	×~~	19.73	19.90	11-1-0-2	100	Rates highly, unlucky 4th Hobt 9/1
4	THATS POPS BOY	М		19.57	20.05	51-5-8-7	85	Shows promise, only 7th Laun 6/1
5	LITTLE BIT MAGIC	М	7-C	19.43	19.90	20-4-0-0	95	Runs the quinella, got lost Hobt 9/1
6	UNDERMINE	М	***C	19.64	19.90	29-2-7-3	95	Will test these, fair 5th Laun 23/12
7	RIVENLEE LAD	W		19.41	20.00	55-7-10-8	90	Highly rated, close 5th Hobt 9/1
8	GROOVY	M		19.88	20.25	2-1-0-1	65	Place prospects, placed Laun 13/1
	2 BENKY BOMBER	М	~~~	19.31	20.25	26-3-3-6	65	Prospects slim, ran last Laun 13/1
Race	7 09:43 PM Dist	461	Form Confidence	96 %	1. ME	ECCA SENC)R;Insio	de draw a big advantage here
1	MECCA SENOR	м	×~~	26.33	26.25	16-1-3-4	100	Owns top rating, good 2nd Hobt 9/1
2	VEIL FALLS	W		26.33	26.40	15-2-2-4	85	Looks a danger, unplaced Laun 6/1
3	TENNESSEE RAIN	М		26.12	26.55	16-1-3-0	70	Has fair ability, well back Hobt 2/1
4	FLIPPIN PAW	R		26.15	26.50	62-5-5-16	75	Has some ability, got lost Laun 6/1
5	WYNBURN RAMBO	M		26.31	26.35	1-1-0-0	90	Hard to hold out, won lst st Hobt 9/1
6	CLUBBER	M		26.62	26.60	20-0-0-3	65	Rough prospects, almost won Devp 14/1
7	ZEBS LADIES	М		26.38	26.55	6-1-1-1	70	Has a chance, placed Hobt 9/1
8	KERMYS GEM	W		26.55	26.55	14-1-1-2	70	Fair hope, fair 5th Hobt 9/1
Race	8 10:05 PM Dist	461	Form Confidence	92 %	4. SP	RINT GORI	DON;Va	alue and will rocket home strong
1	HAVILAH KID	М		25.93	26.00	6-2-1-1	90	Has the talent, placed Laun 13/1
2	YES SCOTTY	М		26.30	26.30	9-2-2-1	60	Rough place only, won lst st Hobt 9/1
3	FLAMENCO BAROQU	М	~~	26.07	26.20	19-1-7-1	70	Has some hope, ran last Laun 6/1
4	SPRINT GORDON	м	*	25.83	25.90	7-2-1-2	100	Back from 65 day spell, can win 1st up
5	BOBBY LAVA	M		26.28	26.35	6-1-0-1	55	Will battle here, ran last Laun 6/1
7	ESCALATED QUICK	W		26.10	26.25	10-2-0-0	65	Only handy, won lst st Hobt 9/1
8	BRONELLY HARRY	W		26.11	26.35	17-1-0-2	55	Doesnt rate well, unplaced Hobt 2/1
	6 BELT UP LIBBA	М		26.67	26.45	1-0-0-0	45	Must find plenty, only 7th Hobt 21/11
Race	9 10:21 PM Dist	340	Form Confidence	84 %	2. RU	ISTY THE C	ROW;S	Support if tote price better
1	PIXIE DREAMS	R		20.28	20.10	21-0-3-3	55	Not enthusiastic, only 7th Hobt 9/1
2	RUSTY THE CROW	М	7 - C	19.40	19.65	8-2-4-0	100	Main selection, got lost Laun 16/12
3	ENGLISH OPAL	W	* ~ _	20.10	20.15	5-0-0-1	50	Quite a big ask, good 2nd Laun 6/1
4	LACY JO	М		19.81	20.00	17-0-1-3	65	Place hope, good 2nd Laun 13/1
5	SOUTH SERPENT	М		19.71	19.80	9-1-2-0	85	Forward showing, good 2nd Hobt 26/12
6	HARRYS PRACTICE	М		19.55	19.85	11-1-3-1	80	To be considered, only 7th Laun 6/1
7	ALABAMA	М		19.73	19.85	15-1-2-4	80	Must recommend, fair 5th Hobt 26/12
8	MAGIC LIZZIE	М		20.39	20.90	31-1-0-0	0	Back from 105 day spell, later on
Race	10 10:44 PM Dist	340	Form Confidence	84 %	3. LA	DY DANGE	R;SUR	Epick Ratings Special, boxed ok
1	OFF THE BENCH	W		NBT	20.00	3-0-0-2	40	No real prospect, ran last Hobt 19/12
2	DECISIONS	М		19.56	20.05	18-0-4-3	35	Complete outsider, got lost Hobt 26/12
3	LADY DANGER	м		19.70	19.40	11-1-1-5	200	Way too good, good 2nd Devp 14/1
4	THATS OUR MEG	М	7-	19.85	19.95	9-0-0-3	45	Not a chance, ran last Laun 6/1
5	NO MORE SAID	W		20.49	20.45	2-0-0-0	0	Waddler, only 7th Hobt 19/12
6	CRAZY WOLF	М		19.31	20.05	44-3-6-8	35	Win will shock me, placed Laun 13/1
7	MAGIC WHISTLER	М		19.77	19.95	24-2-4-3	45	Lamentable, almost won Hobt 9/1
8	CARD TALK	W		19.59	19.85	10-0-0-3	55	This far too hot, fair 5th Laun 6/1